• Slim and compact: 16mm thickness.
• Nozzle selectable: Energy saving, large flow types and
  female threads for piping.
• ±10V ion balance: High frequency AC ion generation method.
• Contaminated electrode needle detection function.
• Electrode needle (cartridge) easy replacement.
• Mounting options: Direct and bracket mounting.
Bracket

Dimensions
Manifold mounting parts set
How to Order
Series IZN10 – Ionizer / Nozzle type1266
Io
n
izer
Ionizer / Bar Type – Series IZS31 1267
Io
n
iz
er
For more product options and details see our specifi c catalogues or on-line information.
780Ionizer
Bar type
Symbol
300
380
620
780
Bar length
300 mm
380 mm
620 mm
780 mm
Bar length
Output
NPN output
PNP output
–
P
IZS31
Electrode cartridge type / Electrode needle material
Rapid elimination
 of static electricity
Low maintenance
Tungsten
Silicon
Stainless steel
Tungsten
Silicon
Symbol
  -
C
S
J
K
Electrode cartridge type Electrode needle material
P
• Switch over frequency: 60Hz, applicable to fast moving workpieces.
• Effective remoral of static electricity at short distances.
• Indicator and safety functions.
• Continious ion emission of a desired polarity in DC mode.
• 3 types of sensors available:
   - Auto-balance sensor (high precision type); Monitoring of the ion balance condition.
   - Auto-balance sensor (body mounting type); Monitoring of the ion balance condition.
   - Feedback sensor: Rapid remoral of static electricity.
• Electrode cartridge variations:
   - Cartridge with high efficiency nozzle: Improved discharge time with low air consumption.
   - Cartridge with low maintenance. Contamination of the needle reduced.
• 3 types of electrode needle materials:
   - Tungsten: Ion balance 30V.
   - Monocrystal silicon: Ion balance 30V.
   - Stainless steel: Ion balance 100V.
Ionizer
Series IZS31
FeaturesFeatures
How to Order
1100
1260
1500
1900
2300
1100 mm
1260 mm
1500 mm
1900 mm
2300 mm
Product Recommendation
Stocked items for fast delivery
Series IZD - Electrostatic Sensor - www.smc.eu
Series IZE - Electrostatic Monitor - www.smc.eu
Series IZH - Handheld Electrostatic Meter - www.smc.eu
Series AF - Main Line Filter - page 1082
Series AM - Mist Separator - page 1171
Series AR - Air Regulator - page 1084
Series KA - Antistatic One-touch Fittings - www.smc.eu
Series TAS/TAU - Antistatic Tubing - www.smc.eu
Related Products
IZS31-300P IZS31-620PIZS31-380P IZS31-780P
IZS31-1100P IZS31-1500PIZS31-1260P IZS31-1900P
®
Series IZS31 – Ionizer / Bar Type1268
Io
n
izer
Feedback sensor
IZS31-DF
Power cable
· IZS31-CP (3 m)
· IZS31-CPZ ( 10 m)
End bracket / IZS31-BE Center bracket / IZS31-BM
Electrode cartridge with rapid
elimination of static electricity
· IZS31-NT
(Material: Tungsten)
· IZS31-NC
(Material: Silicon)
· IZS31-NS
(Material: Stainless steel)
Autobalance sensor
[High-precision type]
IZS31-DG
Bar length [mm]
300, 380, 620, 780
1100, 1260, 1500
1900, 2300
Quantity
Center bracket
None
With 1 pc.
With 2 pcs.
End bracket
Center bracket
Autobalance sensor
[Body-mounting type]
IZS31-DE
· Connection cable A/B (1 pc. each)
· Sensor bracket (1 pc.)          Accessories
· Hexagon socket head cap screw
  for sensor bracket (2 pcs.)
Connection cable A/B for
connecting autobalance
sensor to the body
· For driving:
IZS31-CF (12P)
· For I/O signals:
IZS31-CR (6P)

Series IZF10
Features
How to Order
Specifications
Accessories
IZF10
Output
Fan type
—
P
NPN output
PNP output
Air flow
—
L
0.66 m3/min
0.46 m3/min
Product Recommendation
Stocked items for fast delivery
IZF10-P IZF10-LP
Related Products
Series IZD - Electrostatic Sensor - www.smc.eu
Series IZE - Electrostatic Monitor - www.smc.eu
Series IZH - Handheld Electrostatic Meter - www.smc.eu
Installation distance and static electricity
elimination time (1000 V → 100 V)
0
5
10
15
20
25
0 300 600 900 1200 1500
Installation distance [mm]
St
ati
c e
lec
tric
ity
 el
im
ina
tio
n t
im
e [
se
c]
IZF10IZF10IZF10
IZF10-LIZF10-LIZF10-L
Description
Power supply cable (3 m)
Power supply cable (10 m)
Power supply cable with
AC adapter
Bracket
Cartridge case
Part number
IZF10-CP
IZF10-CPZ
IZF10-CG2EU
IZF10-B1
IZF10-A1
Corona discharge type (DC)
24 VDC ±10%
Operation: 0 to 50°C, Storage: -10 to 60°C
Operation, Storage: 35 to 80% RH (No condensation)
280 g (With bracket: 360 g)
IZF10-��
0.66 m3/min
6.1 W or less
IZF10-L-��